
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0957 Name: Online Investigative Public Record & Legal
Research

Status:Type: resolution Passed

File created: In control:6/20/2021 Law & Judicial Committee

On agenda: Final action: 7/13/2021

Title: Joint resolution authorizing a five-year contract, plus renewal options, with West Publishing
Corporation, Eagan, Minnesota for Online Legal, Public Record, Investigative, and Research Services
in the estimated annual amount of $222,613.20.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Cook County Professional Service Agreement, 2. Westlaw Edge & Patron Access Proposal, 3.
Vendor Disclosure Statement, 4. Thomson Reuters Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedLake County Board7/13/2021 1 Pass

recommended for adoption to the consent
agenda

Financial & Administrative
Committee

7/1/2021 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Law & Judicial Committee6/29/2021 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

